Nature &

E i Certified Organic Specialt

Certified Organic

Botanical Listing A - Z

PLEASE NOTE THAT THIS LIST IS NOT DEFINITIVE AND MANY NEW ITEMS
ARE ADDED FROM TIME TO TIME. IF YOU DO NOT SEE WHAT YOU ARE
LOOKING FOR, PLEASE CONTACT US. FOR SALES, SAMPLES, TECHNICAL
SUPPORT, SPECIAL REQUESTS OR ADDITIONS TO OUR CERTIFIED ORGANIC
PRODUCT LINE, PLEASE CONTACT YOUR LOCAL SALES REPRESENTATIVE
LISTED AT THE BACK OF THIS BROCHURE. KEEP IN MIND THAT CERTIFIED
ORGANIC SPECIALTIES CAN BE SEASONAL AND ARE THEREFORE SUBJECT
TO AVAILABLITY.

PACKAGING
Vege Tech Certified Organic Extracts are available in the following
standard sizes:

Sample size: 2fl. oz.
Production sizes: 8 Ibs. (1 gal.), 40 Ibs. (5 gal. pail),
240 Ibs. (30 gal. drum), 400 Ibs. (55 gal. drum
Custom and Tote sizes are also available.

412 W. Cypress Street
Glendale, California 91204

www.vegetech.com

Phone: (818) 956-5582 ¢ Toll Free: (800) 506-5588
Fax: (818) 956-3314



ITEM#

CERTIFIED ORGANIC BOTANICAL LISTING

EXTRACTS

DESCRIPTION

VTO-1156.000SU

VTO-1156.015GA
VTO-1179.015GA
VTO-1178.015GA
VTO-0733.015GA
VTO-0630.015GA
VTO-0893.015GA
VTO-0665.000SU

VTO-0665.015GA
VTO-1011.015GA
VTO-1182.015GA
VTO-0631.015GA
VTO-1190.015GA
VTO-1159.000SF

VTO-1159.000SU

VTO-0670.015GA
VTO-1112.000SU

VTO-1112.015GA
VTO-0607.015GA
VTO-0768.015GA
VTO-0770.000SF

VTO-0770.000SU

VTO-0770.015GA
VTO-0773.00000
VTO-0773.015GA
VTO-1236.015GA
VTO-1289.015GA
VTO-1131.015GA
VTO-1235.015GA
VTO-0737.015GA
VTO-0610.015GA
VTO-1234.00000
VTO-1234.000SB

VTO-1234.015GA
VTO-1146.015GA
VTO-0891.015GA
VTO-0762.015GA
VTO-1118.015GA
VTO-0755.015GA
VTO-0632.015GA
VTO-1087.015GA
VTO-0980.015GA
VTO-0622.015GA

Organic Acai Berry Extract
Organic Acai Berry Extract
Organic Alfalfa Extract
Organic Aloe Vera 200x Extract
Organic Aloe Vera Extract
Organic Angelica Extract
Organic Arnica Extract
Organic Avocado Extract
Organic Avocado Extract
Organic Basil Extract
Organic Bearberry Extract
Organic Birch Bark Extract
Organic Black Currant Fruit
Organic Black Tea Extract
Organic Black Tea Extract
Organic Blackberry Extract
Organic Blueberry Extract
Organic Blueberry Extract
Organic Borage Extract
Organic Burdock Root Extract
Organic Calendula Extract
Organic Calendula Extract
Organic Calendula Flowers Extract
Organic Chamomile Extract
Organic Chamomile Extract
Organic Cherry Extract
Organic Cherry Puree
Organic Chickweed Extract
Organic Coconut Oil Extract
Organic Comfrey Root Extract
Organic Cornsilk Extract
Organic Cotton Extract
Organic Cotton Extract
Organic Cotton Extract
Organic Cranberry Extract
Organic Cucumber Extract
Organic Dandelion Extract
Organic Dong Quai Extract
Organic Echinacea Extract
Organic Elderflower Extract
Organic Eucalyptus Extract
Organic Eyebright Extract
Organic Fang Feng Extract




VTO-0620.015GA
VTO-0661.015GA
VTO-0671.015GA
VTO-0740.015GA
VTO-1005.015GA
VTO-1215.015GA
VTO-0633.015GA
VTO-0771.015GA
VTO-1091.015GA
VTO-0668.015GA
VTO-1019.015GA
VTO-0634.000SF

VTO-0634.000SU

VTO-0634.015GA
VTO-1200.000SU

VTO-1200.015GA
VTO-1158.015GA
VTO-0738.015GA
VTO-0619.015GA
VTO-0732.015GA
VTO-0643.015GA
VTO-0643.00000
VTO-0618.00000
VTO-0618.015GA
VTO-1137.015GA
VTO-0659.015GA
VTO-1220.000SU

VTO-0739.015GA
VTO-0742.015GA
VTO-0766.015GA
VTO-1077.015GA
VTO-0979.015GA
VTO-0741.015GA
VTO-0669.015GA
VTO-0603.015GA
VTO-0667.015GA
VTO-0666.000SU

VTO-0666.015GA
VTO-1290.015GA
VTO-0765.015GA
VTO-1121.015GA
VTO-1196.00000
VTO-0636.015GA
VTO-1172.015GA
VTO-1016.015GA
VTO-1136.00000
VTO-1136.015GA
VTO-0685.015GA
VTO-1139.015GA
VTO-0756.015GA

Organic Feverfew Extract
Organic Fig Extract

Organic Ginger Extract
Organic Ginkgo (Fresh) Extract
Organic Ginseng Extract
Organic Goji Extract

Organic Golden Seal Extract
Organic Gotu Kola Extract
Organic Grapefruit Extract
Organic Green Apple Extract
Organic Green Coffee Extract
Organic Green Tea Extract
Organic Green Tea Extract
Organic Green Tea Extract
Organic Guava Extract
Organic Guava Extract
Organic Heather Extract
Organic Hibiscus Flower Extract
Organic Honey Extract
Organic Honeysuckle Extract
Organic Horsetail Extract
Organic Horsetail Extract
Organic Jojoba Extract
Organic Jojoba Extract
Organic kelp algae Extract
Organic Kiwi Extract

Organic Laminaria Extract
Organic Lavender Flowers Extract
Organic Lemon Balm Extract
Organic Lemon Grass Extract
Organic Lemon Peel Extract
Organic Licorice Extract
Organic Lilac Extract

Organic Litchi Extract
Organic Lucerne Extract
Organic Mandarin Extract
Organic Mango Extract
Organic Mango Extract
Organic Mango Puree
Organic Marsh Mallow Extract
Organic Milk Thistle Extract
Organic Neem Extract
Organic Nettle Extract
Organic Oat Bran Extract
Organic Oat Extract

Organic Olive Extract
Organic Olive Leaf Extract
Organic Orange Extract
Organic Orange Peel Extract
Organic Oregon Grape Root




VTO-0683.00000
VTO-0683.000SU

VTO-0683.015GA
VTO-1120.015GA
VTO-1116.000SU

VTO-1116.015GA
VTO-1241.015GA
VTO-0629.015GA
VTO-1133.00000
VTO-1133.015GA
VTO-0602.000SU

VTO-0602.015GA
VTO-0663.015GA
VTO-0645.015GA
VTO-1288.015GA
VTO-0761.015GA
VTO-1124.015GA
VTO-1157.000SF

VTO-1157.015GA
VTO-1081.015GA
VTO-0767.015GA
VTO-0764.00000
VTO-0764.000SF

VTO-0764.000SU

VTO-0764.015GA
VTO-0637.015GA
VTO-1004.015GA
VTO-0885.000SU

VTO-0606.015GA
VTO-1183.015GA
VTO-0758.015GA
VTO-0662.015GA
VTO-1184.145GA
VTO-1184.015GA
VTO-1001.000SU

VTO-1001.015GA
VTO-1088.015GA
VTO-1086.015GA
VTO-1013.015GA
VTO-1147.015GA
VTO-0608.015GA
VTO-1122.015GA
VTO-1015.015GA
VTO-0743.015GA
VTO-1119.015GA
VTO-1076.015GA
VTO-1047.015GA
VTO-1046.015GA

Organic Papaya Extract
Organic Papaya Extract
Organic Papaya Extract
Organic Passion Flower Extract
Organic Passion fruit Extract
Organic Passion fruit Extract
Organic Pear Puree

Organic Peppermint Extract
Organic Plantain Extract
Organic Plantain Extract
Organic Plumeria Extract
Organic Plumeria Extract
Organic Pomegranate Extract
Organic Potato Extract

Organic Pumpkin Puree
Organic Red Clover Extract
Organic Red Raspberry Extract
Organic Red Tea Extract
Organic Red Tea Extract

Organic Rooibos African Red Tea Extract

Organic Rose Hips Extract
Organic Rosemary Extract
Organic Rosemary Extract
Organic Rosemary Extract
Organic Rosemary Extract
Organic Sage Extract

Organic Sea kelp Extract
Organic Soapwort Extract
Organic Soy Bean Extract
Organic Soy Flour Extract
Organic St John's Wort Extract
Organic Star Fruit Extract
Organic Sunflower Extract
Organic Sunflower Seeds Extract
Organic Sweet Almond Extract
Organic Sweet Almond Extract
Organic Tea Tree Oil Extract
Organic Thyme Extract
Organic Valerian Root Extract
Organic Vanilla Extract
Organic Watercress Extract
Organic White Tea Extract
Organic Wild Yam Extract
Organic Willow Extract
Organic Witch Hazel Extract
Organic Yerba Mate Extract
Organic Yucca 50% Brix Extract
Organic Yucca Extract




HERBS

Iltem # Description

1156 O.C. Acai Berry

733 O.C. Aloe Vera

630 0O.C. Angelica

893 O.C. Arnica

1257 O.C. Asparagus

895 O.C. Balm Mint Leaf

1011 O.C. Basil

1254 O.C. Bergamot Oil

1159 O.C. Black Tea

670 O.C. Blackberry

769 O.C. Blessed Thistle

1112 O.C. Blueberry

768 O.C. Burdock Root

759 O.C. California Poppy

1154 O.C. Carrot Juice

1201 O.C. Cats Claw

1130 O.C. Chaparral

1289 O.C. Cherry Puree

1145 O.C. Cinnamon

1283 O.C. Clover

628 O.C. Coltsfoot

883 O.C. Corn

610 O.C. Cornsilk




1146 O.C. Cranberry

1008 O.C. Dandelion Leaf

1118 O.C. Dong Quai

755 O.C. Echinacea

1087 O.C. Eucalyptus

1167 O.C. Fennel

661 0.C. Fig

621 O.C. Gaoben

671 O.C. Ginger

1005 O.C. Ginseng

633 O.C. Golden Seal

1151 O.C. Grape

668 O.C. Green Apple

634 O.C. Green Tea

772 O.C. Hawthorn Berries

1248 O.C. Helichrysum

738 O.C. Hibiscus Flower

732 O.C. Honeysuckle

1281 O.C. Horsechestnut

609 O.C. Hyssop

736 O.C. Jasmine

1223 0.C. Jojoba Meal

1018 0O.C. Kava- Kava

1137 0O.C. Kelp Algae

660 0O.C. Kumquat




739 O.C. Lavender Flowers

766 O.C. Lemon Grass

979 O.C. Licorice Root

1209 O.C. Lime Oil

669 O.C. Litchi (Lychee)

1085 O.C. Mallow

666 0.C. Mango

1168 0.C. Mangosteen Juice

635 O.C. Meadowsweet

611 O.C. Mimosa Dealabata

1249 O.C. Myrrh

636 O.C. Nettle

1165 O.C. Nori

1016 O.C. Oat

1242 O.C. Oatmeal

685 O.C. Orange

1217 O.C. Orchid

683 0.C. Papaya

1120 O.C. Passion Flower

1262 O.C. Pea Dried

776 O.C. Peach Nectar

731 O.C. Peony

664 O.C. Persimmon

1133 O.C. Plantain

1160 O.C. Pomegranate Oil




645 O.C. Potato

1288 0O.C. Pumpkin Puree

1124 0O.C. Red Raspberry

1197 O.C. Rice

1204 0O.C. Roman Chamomile Oil

767 0O.C. Rose Hips Seedless

637 0.C. Sage

1004 0O.C. Sea Kelp

885 0O.C. Soapwort

1183 O.C. Soy Flour

758 O.C. St. John's Wort

1063 0O.C. Sucanat (Brown Sugar)

1184 O.C. Sunflower Seeds

1222 O.C. Tamanu Oil

1088 O.C. Tea Tree Qll

1086 O.C. Thyme

1013 O.C. Valerian Root

1259 O.C. Wasabi

1162 O.C. White Lily

743 O.C. White Willow Bark

638 O.C. Wild Thyme

757 O.C. Wood Betony

1076 O.C. Yerba Mate

1046 O.C. Yucca Powder




ALL MID, SOUTH, NORTH, & WESTERN U.S. STATES
o,

1

INTEGRITY INGREDIENTS CORPORATION
P.0. Box 5040
Playa del Rey, CA 90296
Fax: (310) 782-0283

For samples & sales support please contact:

Connie Wightman
Sample Support — Midwest Technical Sales Rep
Cell: (951) 867-1584
cwightman@integrityingredientscorp.com

David Howell Lee Paler
Technical Sales & Marketing Technical Sales & Marketing
Cell: (951) 867-0329 Cell: (951) 867-0291
dhowell@integrityingredientscorp.com Ipaler@integrityingredientscorp.com
Sandy Bush Larry Murphy
Southeast Technical Sales Rep Mid-South Technical Sales Rep
Cell: (951) 553-4175 Cell: (972) 369-4538
sbush@integrityingredientscorp.com Imurphy@integrityingredientscorp.com
Maria Reighard Melody Howell
West Coast Technical Sales Rep Technical Sales & Marketing
Cell: (310) 691-4520 Tel: (310) 782-0282

mreighard@integrityingredientscorp.com  mhowell@integrityingredientscorp.com

Nathan Reighard
Northwest Region Account Representative
Tel: (803) 743-8989
nreighard@integrityingredientscorp.com



NORTHEASTERN U.S. STATES

INDEPENDENT
CHEMICAL
CORPORATION

79-51 Cooper Avenue
Glendale, NY 11385
www.independentchemical.com
Tel: (718) 894-0700
(800) 892-2578
Fax: (718) 894-9224

info@independentchemical.com

CANADA

ccc Canada Colors and Chemicals Limited

6605 Hurontario, Suite 400
Mississauga, Ontario, L6T-0A3 Canada

Western Canada - Customer Service: cs_western@canadacolors.com Tel: (800) 461-1638
Central Canada - Customer Service: cs_central@canadacolors.com Tel: (800) 361-3192
Eastern Canada - Customer Service: cs_eastern@canadacolors.com Tel: (800) 525-3326

Victor Satov
Marketing Development Manager, Specialties
(905) 454-6907 Fax: (905) 454-6988
vsatov@canadacolors.com

Tony Chan, P. Eng.
Sales/Marketing Manager
(905) 454-6922 Fax: (905) 454-6988
tchan@canadacolors.com



UNITED KINGDOM & E.U.

uniquely effective ingredients

Swan House, Lynchborough Road
Liphook, Hampshire
GU30 7SB

Nick Lawson
Managing Director

Phone: +44(0)1428 751981
Fax: +44(0)1428 751985
Email: info@unifect.co.uk

KOREA

F O & 93

Byucksan Technopia #707
434-6 Sangdaewon-Dong,
Seongnam-si, Kyunggi-do, Korea

Timothy Min
President

Tel: +82-31-737-8181
Fax: +82-31-737-8188
E-mail: kowons@chol.com



PEOPLE’S REPUBLIC OF CHINA, HONG KONG, TAIWAN

K CHEMICALS

A 1503-1504, Zizhu Garden
No. 88 Zizhuyuan Road, Haidian District
Beijing 100089, China

Liu Jie Liu Wei
Director U.S. Representative
Tel: 8610-88552683 Tel: (408) 627-7693
liujie@kticompany.com liuwei@ktlcompany.com

Nafure & Science

otanical Spectalty Ingredients

VEGE TECH COMPANY
412 W. Cypress Street
Glendale, California 91240 U.S.A.

Phone (818) 956-5582 e (800) 506-5588 e Fax (818)956-3314
www.vegetech.com

VEGE TECH COMPANY® 2010, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED





